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micha
Schreibmaschine
Startpunkt:
Feldweg zwischen
Ludwigshafen und 
Sipplingen
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Gesamtlange :
Minimale Hohe :
Maximale Hohe :

Minimale Steigung :
Maximale Steigung :

12.95 km
409.51 m
624.68 m

0.58 %

34.80 %
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Lange der Strecke in Kilometer

Minimales Gefélle : -051%
Maximales Gefélle : -47.29 %
Summe Steigungen : 374.64 m

Summe Gefélle : 371.39m
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